
SWREC Roundtable Meetings 23.24 SY 
 

Date Time 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

 

The SWREC hosts virtual, roundtable meetings for invited people of the member districts scheduled on 

the dates above.  There is the possibility of a quorum of the SWREC Managerial Council at these 

meetings. 

 

The following dates and locations are scheduled for the quarterly SWREC Managerial Council Meetings: 

July 19, 2023—Embassy Suites Albuquerque 

October 19, 2023- TBD 

February 1, 2024- Santa Fe, NM Location TBD 

May 2, 2024- SWREC Office  1321 E. Poplar St. Deming, NM 

 


